
2023/2024   TAY COMMUNITY RINK WEEKLY SCHEDULE 

  
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY    SATURDAY SUNDAY  

8:00am  
9:00am 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open 

Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(If not Shinny 13 & 

under) 

PRIVATE  
(If not Shinny 13 

& under) 

8:00am  
9:00am 

9:20am 
10:20am 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open 

Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open 

Shinny) 

9:20am 
10:20am 

10:40am  
11:40am 

Parent and Tot 
Skating 

Senior Shinny 
(55+) 

Parent and Tot 
Skating 

Senior Shinny 
(55+) 

Parent and 
Tot Skating 

PRIVATE  
(if not Parent and Tot) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Parent and 

Tot) 

10:40am  
11:40am 

12:00pm  
1:00pm 

Public Skating Public Skating Public Skating Public Skating Public 
Skating 

Public Skating Public 
Skating 

12:00pm  
1:00pm 

1:20pm  
2:20pm 

PRIVATE  
(if not Public 

Skating) 

Parent and Tot 
Skating 

Shinny 13 & under Parent and Tot 
Skating 

PRIVATE  
(if not Public 

Skating) 

Shinny 13 & 
under 

Shinny 14+ 1:20pm  
2:20pm 

2:40pm  
3:40pm 

PRIVATE  
(if not Public 

Skating) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Public 

Skating) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Public Skating) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Public Skating) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Public 

Skating) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Shinny 14+) 

PRIVATE  
(If not Shinny 13 

& under) 

2:40pm  
3:40pm 

4:00pm  
5:00pm 

PRIVATE  
(If not Shinny 13 & 

under) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Shinny 14+) 

PRIVATE  
(If not Shinny 13 & under) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Shinny 14+) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open 

Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Shinny 14+) 

PRIVATE  
(If not Shinny 13 

& under) 

4:00pm  
5:00pm 

5:20pm  
6:20pm 

PRIVATE  
(If not Shinny 13 & 

under) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Shinny 14+) 

PRIVATE  
(If not Shinny 13 & under) 

Shinny 13 & 
under 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open 

Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Public Skating) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Public 

Skating) 

5:20pm  
6:20pm 

6:40pm  
7:40pm 

Public Skating Shinny 14+ Public Skating PRIVATE  
(if not Public Skating) 

Public 
Skating 

Public Skating Public 
Skating 

6:40pm  
7:40pm 

8:00pm  
9:00pm 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open 

Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open Shinny) 

PRIVATE  
(if not Open 

Shinny) 

8:00pm  
9:00pm 

9:20pm  
10:20pm 

PRIVATE  
(if not booked 

closed  

PRIVATE  
(if not booked 

closed) 

PRIVATE  
(if not booked closed) 

PRIVATE  
(if not booked closed) 

PRIVATE  
(if not booked 

closed) 

PRIVATE  
(if not booked closed) 

PRIVATE  
(if not booked 

closed) 

9:20pm  
10:20pm 

 

TAY RINK COST 

$115.00 + HST/HR + $3.60 +HST/HR Insurance Fee = $134.02/HR 


