## 2023/2024 TAY COMMUNITY RINK WEEKLY SCHEDULE

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
8:00am 9:00am	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (If not Shinny 13 & under)	PRIVATE (If not Shinny 13 & under)	8:00am 9:00am
9:20am 10:20am	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	9:20am 10:20am
10:40am 11:40am	Parent and Tot Skating	Senior Shinny (55+)	Parent and Tot Skating	Senior Shinny (55+)	Parent and Tot Skating	PRIVATE (if not Parent and Tot)	PRIVATE (if not Parent and Tot)	10:40am 11:40am
12:00pm 1:00pm	Public Skating	Public Skating	Public Skating	Public Skating	Public Skating	Public Skating	Public Skating	12:00pm 1:00pm
1:20pm 2:20pm	PRIVATE (if not Public Skating)	Parent and Tot Skating	Shinny 13 & under	Parent and Tot Skating	PRIVATE (if not Public Skating)	Shinny 13 & under	Shinny 14+	1:20pm 2:20pm
2:40pm 3:40pm	PRIVATE (if not Public Skating)	PRIVATE (if not Public Skating)	PRIVATE (if not Public Skating)	PRIVATE (if not Public Skating)	PRIVATE (if not Public Skating)	PRIVATE (if not Shinny 14+)	PRIVATE (If not Shinny 13 & under)	2:40pm 3:40pm
4:00pm 5:00pm	PRIVATE (If not Shinny 13 & under)	PRIVATE (if not Shinny 14+)	PRIVATE (If not Shinny 13 & under)	PRIVATE (if not Shinny 14+)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Shinny 14+)	PRIVATE (If not Shinny 13 & under)	4:00pm 5:00pm
5:20pm 6:20pm	PRIVATE (If not Shinny 13 & under)	PRIVATE (if not Shinny 14+)	PRIVATE (If not Shinny 13 & under)	Shinny 13 & under	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Public Skating)	PRIVATE (if not Public Skating)	5:20pm 6:20pm
6:40pm 7:40pm	Public Skating	Shinny 14+	Public Skating	PRIVATE (if not Public Skating)	Public Skating	Public Skating	Public Skating	6:40pm 7:40pm
8:00pm 9:00pm	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	PRIVATE (if not Open Shinny)	8:00pm 9:00pm
9:20pm 10:20pm	PRIVATE (if not booked closed	PRIVATE (if not booked closed)	PRIVATE (if not booked closed)	PRIVATE (if not booked closed)	PRIVATE (if not booked closed)	PRIVATE (if not booked closed)	PRIVATE (if not booked closed)	9:20pm 10:20pm

## **TAY RINK COST**

\$115.00 + HST/HR + \$3.60 +HST/HR Insurance Fee = \$134.02/HR